b

IO.
II.
12.
13.
14.

® N A b

Inhalt

Die Etfindung

Prominent

I

Nicht das Land der Wissenschaft 22

Neue Substanzen schweben in der Luft! 32

Das Rezept

Hindernisse und Synthesen
Mauve-Masern

Scheuflich grell

Krapp

Vergiftete Klientel

Die Verwertung

Freudentage
Selbstzerstorung
Neue Anwendungen
Feiern und Morden

Fingerabdriicke

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/965832333

45
63
73
89

107

119

139
170
189
195

210


http://d-nb.info/965832333

Schlussbemerkung
Danksagung
Literatur

Register

228
233
235
245



